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2023-24 Parent Survey Results

0,
% Based on 137 responses evenly spread Agree Disagree Don't Know
across the academy.
My child is happy at school 96% <1% 3%
My child feels safe at school 96% <1% 3%
My child makes good progress at school 95% 2% 3%
My child is well looked after at school 99% <1% <1%
My child is taught well at this school 96% <1% 4%
My child receives iﬁsil;oapgr;ate homework for 7% 10% 12%
The school makes sure its pupils are well
behaved " 91% 0% 9%
The school deals effectively with bullyin 1% % 55 %
e school deals effectively with bullying 41% 4% (No Experience)
The school is well led and managed 95% <1% 4%
The school's Ieadersh.lp is approachable and 92% 1% 2%
available
The school responds yvell to any concerns | 90% 1% 9%
raise
| receive valuable mforma:tlon from the 86% 2% 2%
school about my child’s progress
Would you recommend Epworth Primary to 99% 1% 0%
another parent?

1 parent response = 0.07%

*To ensure we provide as much information as we can we have now ensured that the children’s
levels are accessible to their parent through the Arbor Parent App at the end of each Term. This is
in addition to: Two face 2 face parents evenings (Autumn/Spring terms). During the summer term
parents receive a written report and the offer of an open evening following reports. Parents of
children with SEND are also offered a termly face to face APD review meeting in addition to the
above.



